
Varsity
Date Day Time Conf. Host/Event Opponent Location

11/11/2023 Sat 9:00 NC Pius Xi Scrimmage Pius XI Fieldhouse
11/17/2023 Fri 6:30 NC The Prairie Prairie The Prairie School
11/24/2023 Fri 4:15 NC Kettle Moraine Showcase Madison Memorial Kettle Moraine High School
11/25/2023 Sat 3:00 NC Kettle Moraine Showcase Monona Grove Kettle Moraine High School
12/1/2023 Fri 7:00 Conf. Greendale Greendale Greendale High School
12/5/2023 Tues 7:00 Conf. Pius Xi Wisconsin Lutheran Pius XI Fieldhouse
12/7/2023 Thurs 7:00 Conf. Pius Xi New Berlin Eisenhower Pius XI Fieldhouse

12/12/2023 Tues 7:00 Conf. New Berlin West New Berlin West New Berlin West High School
12/14/2023 Thurs 7:00 Conf. West Allis Central West Allis Central West Allis Central High School
12/18/2023 Mon 7:00 NC Pius Xi Waupun Pius XI Fieldhouse
12/27/2023 Wed 2:15 NC Watertown Edgewood Watertown High School
12/29/2023 Fri 7:30 NC Watertown West DePere Watertown High School

1/2/2024 Tues 7:00 NC Pius Xi West Bend East Pius XI Fieldhouse
1/5/2024 Fri 7:00 Conf. Greenfield Greenfleld Greenfield High School

1/12/2024 Fri 7:00 Conf. Pius Xi Pewaukee Pius XI Fieldhouse
1/16/2024 Tues 7:00 NC Kettle Moraine Lutheran Kettle Moraine Lutheran Kettle Moraine Lutheran High School
1/19/2024 Fri 7:00 Conf. Wisconsin Lutheran Wisconsin Lutheran Wisconsin Lutheran High School
1/23/2024 Tues 7:00 Conf. Pius Xi Greendale Pius XI Fieldhouse
1/26/2023 Fri 7:00 Conf. Pius Xi New Berlin West Pius XI Fieldhouse
1/30/2024 Tues 7:00 Conf. New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower High School
2/1/2024 Thurs 7:00 Conf. Pius Xi Whitnall Pius XI Fieldhouse
2/6/2024 Tues 7:00 Conf. Pewaukee Pewaukee Pewaukee High School
2/9/2024 Fri 7:00 Conf. Pius Xi West Allis Central Pius XI Fieldhouse

2/14/2023 Wed 7:00 Conf. East Hosts TBD TBD
2/17/2024 Sat 3:00 NC Oak Creek Oak Creek Oak Creek High School
2/20/23/24 TBD Regionals

2/29/3/2 TBD Sectionals
3/8-9 TBD State

JV
Date Day Time Conf. Host/Event Opponent Location

1/11/2023 Sat 1:00 NC Pius XI Scrimmage Pius XI Fieldhouse
11/17/2023 Fri 5:00 NC Pius XI The Prairie School Pius XI Fieldhouse
12/1/2023 Fri 5:40 Conf. Greendale Greendale Greendale High School
12/5/2023 Tues 5:40 Conf. Pius XI Wisconsin Lutheran Pius XI Fieldhouse
12/7/2023 Thurs 5:40 Conf. Pius XI New Berlin Eisenhower Pius XI Fieldhouse

12/12/2023 Tues 5:30 Conf. New Berlin West New Berlin West New Berlin West High School
12/14/2023 Thurs 5:40 Conf. West Allis Central West Allis Central West Allis Central High School
12/18/2023 Mon 5:30 NC Pius XI Waupun Pius XI Fieldhouse

1/2/2024 Tues 5:30 NC Pius XI West Bend East Pius XI Fieldhouse
1/5/2024 Fri 5:40 Conf. Greenfield Greenfield Greenfield High School

1/12/2024 Fri 5:40 Conf. Pius XI Pewaukee Pius XI Fieldhouse
1/16/24 Tues 5:40 NC Kettle Moraine Lutheran Kettle Moraine Lutheran Kettle Moraine Lutheran Hgih School

1/19/2024 Fri 5:40 Conf. Wisconsin Lutheran Wisconsin Lutheran Wisconsin Lutheran High School
1/23/2024 Tues 5:40 Conf. Pius XI Greendale Pius XI Fieldhouse
1/26/2024 Fri 5:40 Conf. Pius XI New Berlin West Pius XI Fieldhouse
1/30/2024 Tues 5:40 Conf. New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower High School
2/1/2024 Thurs 5:40 Conf. Pius XI Whitnall Pius XI Fieldhouse
2/6/2024 Tues 5:40 Conf. Pewaukee  Pewaukee  Pewaukee High School
2/9/2024 Fri 5:40 Conf. Pius XI West Allis Central Pius XI Fieldhouse

2/14/2024 Wed 5:40 Conf. East Hosts Crossover
2/17/2024 Sat 1:30 NC Oak Creek Oak Creek Oak Creek High School


